07/15/2008 21:55:32 SWOA

B14 Madoc

Race Date: 07/12/2008 Members/Flyers: 37 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00 Birds: 327 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 ORI 2 13 305.831 0 12:08:26 0:00 1231.0385
2 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 902 2 305.831 0 12:10:31 2:04 1220.8010
3 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 07 CU 7840 7 345248 0 12:42:52 2:08 1220.5326
4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 592 19 306.463 0 12:11:10 2:12 1220.1579
5 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 857 2 306.463 0 12:11:24 2:26 1219.0255
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CU 11000 3 306.463 0 12:11:24 2:26 1219.0254
7 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CU 10965 4 306.463 0 12:12:42 3:44 1212.7543
8 G. Scott Flower Cit 07 CU 16905 5 344980 0 12:45:04 4:17 1210.1731
9  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 483 5 315413 -1 12:20:38 4:16 1210.1251
10 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1967 7 304280 0 12:12:25 5:16 1205.4672
11 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1004 15 313.164 0 12:20:37 6:04 1201.6269
12 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1051 2 313.164 0 12:20:38 6:05 1201.5501
13 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 07 CU 7826 2 345248 0 12:47:57 6:38 1198.9859
14 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 845 8 305456 0 12:15:11 7:03 1197.0061
15 P. Voskamp 1 CentralEl 07 CU 28398 C 19 355.345 42 12:57:50 7:59 1195.7227
16 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 204 4 331.140 1 12:37:43 8:03 1192.4121
17 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 07 CU 4081 21 306.049 0 12:16:42 8:05 1192.2439
18 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 527 5 306.463 0 12:17:07 8:09 1191.9220
19 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2116 9 310963 0 12:21:06 8:21 1190.9728
20 P& Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 223 2 331140 1 12:38:09 8:27 1190.5544
21 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 07 CUOX 513 2 306.049 0 12:17:15 8:38 1189.6948
22 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 823 2 305456 0 12:16:56 8:48 1188.8531
23 Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUOX 769 7 306.147 0 12:17:36 8:54 1188.4589
24 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2182 2 310963 0 12:21:42 8:56 1188.2423
25 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 116 4 324975 -1 12:33:33 9:00 1187.9400
26 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 109 2 324975 -1 12:33:35 9:01 1187.7953
27 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 421 2 315413 -1 12:25:32 9:01 1187.7948
28 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 558 6 306.463 0 12:18:19 9:21 1186.3849
29 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7708 7 349480 0 12:54:35 9:21 1186.3536
30 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 901 3 305.831 0 12:18:01 9:34 1185.3149
31 J Favorito North Dorc 07 CU S&R 981 5 327946 0 12:36:48 9:42 1184.7760
32 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2138 3 310963 0 12:23:08 10:21 1181.7697
33 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7701 2 349480 0 12:55:48 10:25 1181.4740
34 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 821 3 305456 0 12:18:50 10:43 1180.1262
35 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 494 3 315413 -1 12:27:36 11:02 1178.6218
36 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1902 2 304280 0 12:19:09 12:02 1174.1462
37 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 640 7 331.877 -1 12:42:40 12:02 1174.0437
38 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 651 2 331877 -1 12:42:45 12:07 1173.6977
39 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 503 7 306.463 0 12:21:07 12:08 1173.6631
40 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 500 4 315413 -1 12:28:51 12:14 1173.1421
41 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 171 3 324975 -1 12:37:16 12:29 1172.0166
42 Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07 CU 7715 3 349480 0 12:58:17 12:35 1171.6377
43 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1114 3 313.164 0 12:27:41 12:58 1169.9047
44 G. Scott Flower Cit 07 CU 16933 2 344980 0 12:54:54 13:00 1169.8203
45 VVV Loft Londoninv 03 LIH 237 7 351947 0 13:01:06 13:12 1168.8708
46 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1904 3 304.280 0 12:20:47 13:40 1166.7924
47 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2115 4 310963 0 12:27:01 14:10 1164.5827
48 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 836 4 305456 0 12:22:29 14:22 1163.7158
49 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 853 8 306.463 0 12:23:46 14:47 1161.8716
50 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 575 9 306463 0 12:23:46 14:47 1161.8715
51 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1155 4 313.164 0 12:29:37 14:52 1161.5157
52 J Favorito North Dorc 07 CU 18283 2 327946 0 12:42:42 15:12 1160.0495
53 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2018 28 297.759 0 12:16:47 15:18 1159.5729
54 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1028 5 313.164 0 12:30:05 15:19 1159.5088
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Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name
R. Paret Tillsonbur
Skyway Loft Tillsonbur
J Favorito North Dorc
VVV Loft London Inv
Richardson Loft Tillsonbur
J Favorito North Dorc
A. Chambers Tillsonbur
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur
G. Scott Flower Cit
A. Chambers Tillsonbur
J. Koster Tillsonbur
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
J. Koster Tillsonbur
R. Paret Tillsonbur
R. Paret Tillsonbur
N&E Oud Tillsonbur
J Favorito North Dorc
R Marriott North Dorc
R Marriott North Dorc
Z. Talach Tillsonbur
P. Voskamp 1 Central El
VVV Loft London Inv
K&C Loft London Inv
B. Wiltsie Flower Cit
Z. Magier London Inv
B.& K. Lofts Forest Cit
B. Wiltsie Flower Cit
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
P. Voskamp 1 Central El
T. Langs Forest Cit
B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
P. Voskamp 1 Central El
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
R Marriott North Dorc
B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc
VVV Loft London Inv
R. Van Wanrooy London Inv
Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
T. Langs Forest Cit
E. Platteeuw 1 Central El
P. Voskamp 1 Central El
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
M. Barreto London Inv
J. Winser Forest Cit
M Eggett North Dorc
K. Obrycki London Inv
H. Popp Forest Cit
Almeida Loft London Inv
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257
7044
997
2053
1731
11541
16949
2005
677
471
10999
1156
658
1940
936
2160
44
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525
7969
202
22295
9279
5024
4136 C
28566
1758
2094
1901
25492
1761
9367
1759
1166
1490
700
5685
7672
1147
1913
1141
7951

349
536
252
20777
3146
15039

Sx Bd Distance

4 305.831
5 305.456
3 327.946
2 351.947
10 307.622
327.946
297.759
319.574
313.164
344.980
297.759
331.877
315.413
306.463
351.552
331.877
305.831
305.831
310.963
327.946
326.683
326.683
306.463
355.345
351.947
345.736
345.248
348.483
364.589
345.248
351.552
355.345
356.300
322.759
351.552
355.345
351.552
326.683
322.759
351.947
342.724
348.048
351.552
356.300
351.552
355.345
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Var Clocked

O o0Oo0Oo0o0obo0obo0oo0oooo

12:23:47
12:23:43
12:43:44
13:04:51
12:26:38
12:44:32
12:18:36
12:37:35
12:32:07
12:59:58
12:18:59
12:49:24
12:35:21
12:27:36
13:07:24
12:49:49
12:27:16
12:27:57
12:32:29
12:47:33
12:46:35
12:47:04
12:29:34
13:13:47
13:10:17
13:05:01
13:05:04
13:10:38
13:25:33
13:08:51
13:15:11
13:18:54
13:19:15
12:50:30
13:18:57
13:22:54
13:19:19
12:56:53
12:53:37
13:21:48
13:13:31
13:18:34
13:22:15
13:26:39
13:22:52
13:26:59

13:18:49
13:32:22
13:03:46
13:58:42
14:45:00
14:26:33

ToWin
15:18
15:36
16:09
16:28
16:38
16:54
17:10
17:12
17:18
17:29
17:34
18:15
18:33
18:36
19:02
18:38
18:49
19:30
19:33
19:43
19:51
20:18
20:34
21:43
21:11
21:22
21:48
24:10
24:38
25:09
25:48
26:07
25:35
26:49
29:05
29:34
29:24
29:30
29:47
31:12
31:20
31:29
31:57
31:56
32:29
33:04

Velocity Nom

1159.4023
1158.2734
1155.8247
1154.4924
1153.7267
1152.5750
1151.4269
1151.2723
1150.8446
1150.0611
1149.7226
1146.7286
1145.4493
1145.2280
1145.1503
1145.0800
1144.2916
1141.3734
1141.2184
1140.4834
1139.9660
1138.0466
1136.8728
1134.8509
1134.2762
1133.4987
1131.7133
1121.8468
1119.8888
1117.8501
1116.8449
1116.6154
1116.0246
1111.0878
1103.6433
1102.7628
1102.3749
1100.4153
1099.2935
1093.6824
1093.1604
1092.5437
1092.3312
1090.7424
1090.2430
1088.9717

1086.2920
1057.3985
1000.1523
951.8344
940.6926
905.3246



